b. Date of Report 27/06/2022

5 Details of the T ar2et Comoanv
a. Name & address of TC Name of the Company :

Gujarat Ambuja Exports Limited

Address of the Company :
"Ambuja Tower", Opp. Sindhu Bhavan, Sindhu
Bhavan Road, Bodakdev, P.O. Thaltej,
Ahmedabad - 380059

b. Name of the Stock Exchange(s) The National Stock Exchange of lndia Limited
where the shares of the TC are BSE Limited.
listed

6 Deta ils of the acquisition
a. Date of acquisition 27/06/2022
b. Acquisition price per share (in Rs.) Nil (As Gift from one promoter to another

promoter and immediate relative)
c. Regulation which would have been Regulation 3 (2) of SEBI (Substantial

triggered off, had the report not Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)
been filed under Regulation I 0(7). Regulations, 2011 (as amended) . (whether Regulation 3(1), 3(2), 4 or
5)

d. Shareholding of acquirer(s) and Before the acquisition After the acquisition
PAC individually in TC (in terms of
no. & as a percentage of the total
share I voting capital of the TC)("')

No. of % w.r.t No. of % w.r.t
Shares total Shares total

share share
capital of capital of
TC("') TC("')

Name(s) of the acquirer(s) /PAC
(*+)

I. Mrs. Sulochana Gupta (Seller) 49952936 21.78% 4952936 2.16%
2. Mr. Manish Gupta (Acquirer) 75171056 32.78% 120171056 52.40%
3. Mrs. Shilpa Gupta 14170218 6.18% 14170218 6.18%
4. Mr. Shreyaan Gupta 7022000 3.06% 7022000 3.06%
5. Jupiter Corporate Services 102774 0.04% 102774 0.04%

Limited
Total 146418984 63.84% 146418984 63.84%

e. Shareholding of seller/s in TC (in Before the acquisition After the acquisition
tenns of no. & as a percentage of
the total share I voting capital of the
TC)

No. of % w.r.t No. of % w.r.t
Shares total Shares total

share share
capital of capital of
TC(*) TC("')

Name(s) of the seller(s) ()
I. Mrs. Sulochana Gupta 49952936 21.78% 4952936 2.16%
Total 49952936 21.78% 4952936 2.16%

7 Information specific to the exemption category to which the instant acquisition belongs
- Re2ulation 10(1)(a)(ii)
a. Provide the names of the seller(s) Mrs. Sulochana Gupta, Promoter & Director

b.

c.

d.

e.

f.

g.

h.

i.

Specify the relationship between
the acquirer(s) and the seller(s).
Shareholding of the acquirer and
the seller/s in the TC during the
three years prior to the proposed
acquisition

Acquirer(s) (*)
Sellers(s) (*)
Confirm that the acquirer(s) and the
seller(s) have been named
promoters in the shareholding
pattern filed by the target company
in terms of the listing agreement or
the Takeover Regulations. Provide
copies of such filings under the
listing agreement or the Takeover